CALIFORNIA
WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

Carlmont High School 104159 Valhalla High School

Golden West High School 57427 Santana High School

Scripps Ranch High School 47905 La Serna High School
Canyon/Anaheim 34736 Thousand Oaks High School
Patrick Henry High School 31694 Coronado High School
Damien High School 29018 Los Altos High School
Walnut High School 26592 Serra High School

Martin Luther King High School 17909 Gunn High School

Newbury Park High School 17796 Santa Ana High School
Westlake High School 16252 Burlingame High School
Menlo-Atherton Athletics 15694 Mission Bay High School
Ayala, Ruben High School 15438 Palm Desert High School
Diamond Bar High School 15224 Palm Springs High School
Bonita High School 15068 Shadow Hills High School
Los Gatos High School 13815 Mountain House High School
Redondo Union High School 13254 La Quinta/La Quinta High School
Glendora High School 13150 West Covina High School
Chino Hills High School 13045 Palo Alto High School
Godinez High School 12948 San Marino High School
Folsom High School 12891 Fullerton High School

La Jolla High School 12715 Canyon Springs High School
Segerstrom High School 11847 Sequoia High School

North Torrance High School 11498 La Habra High School
Ramona High School 11064 Poly/Riverside

Clairemont High School 10532 Diamond Ranch High School
Point Loma High School 10453 Warren High School
Claremont High School 10358 Mira Mesa High School
Mission Viejo High School 9838 Half Moon Bay High School
University City High School 9353 Monta Vista (Cupertino) High
San Mateo High School 9350 Maranatha High School

9212
9053

8256
7587
7585
7552
6884
6620
6582
6308
6150
6058
6052
5884
5839
5836
5745
5661
5655
5536
5453
5440
5249
5135
5114
5046
4499
4441
4361
4231



Brea Olinda High School

Fountain Valley High School

Villa Park High School
Whittier Christian High School
El Toro High School
Saratoga High School
Morse High School
Redlands High School

San Diego High School
North, J.W. High School
Laguna Hills High School
Paloma Valley High School
El Rancho High School
Granite Hills High School

St. Pius X - St. Matthias Academy

Saddleback High School
Capuchino High School
Arlington High School
Charter Oak High School
Hillcrest High School
Chino High School

La Sierra High School
Huntington Beach High School
Norte Vista High School
Homestead High School
Upland High School
Crawford High School
Calvary Chapel/Downey
Pacific High School

West Torrance High School
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4181
4017

4009
4005
3817
3794
3747
3682
3672
3612
3549
3525
3491
3488
3386
3364
3292
3190
3120
3115
3044
3025
3000
2950
2798
2785
2781
2773
2516
2403

Lynbrook High School
Trabuco Hills High School

Gahr High School
Woodbridge High School
El Segundo High School
Kearny High School
Oceanside High School
Valley View High School
Mayfair High School

El Cajon Valley High School
Patriot High School

Colton High School

Garey High School
Foothill/Santa Ana
Moreno Valley High School
Monrovia High School

Don Lugo High School
Desert Mirage High School
Norco High School

Portola High School
Ganesha High School
Ramona High School
Santiago/Corona

Hoover (San Diego)
Millikan High School
Lincoln High School

Terra Nova High School
Fairfield High School
Norwalk High School

Downey High School

2362
2304

2301
2261
2225
2199
2130
2103
2078
2063
1993
1961
1955
1951
1931
1914
1898
1884
1866
1862
1855
1820
1814
1794
1675
1594
1519
1473
1455
1394



Baldwin Park High School

Murrieta Valley High School

El Monte High School
Everett Alvarez High School
Temecula Valley High School
Southlands Christian

Dixon High School

Desert Hot Springs High School
Valley Christian/Cerritos
Covina High School

West Hills High School
Pioneer High School

Temple City High School
Sonora High School

Indian Springs High School
Montebello High School
Madison High School
Poly/Long Beach

Roseville High School

Placer High School

Schurr High School

Eastlake High School
Banning High School

Mater Dei Catholic High School
KIPP San Jose Collegiate
Wilson/Hacienda Heights
Lawndale High School

John Glenn High School

Alta Loma High School

American Canyon High School
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1389
1305

1279
1264
1209
1205
1190
1185
1174
1127
1051
1051
1037
1036
1004
1002
1000
988
933
925
921
859
840
839
806
802
775
774
773
763

Venice High School
Montclair High School

Los Amigos High School
Coachella Valley High School
Steele Canyon High School
Perris High School

Westview High School
Edgewood High School

Paradise Adventist Academy

Clayton Valley Charter High School

Chaffey High School

Colony High School

Pomona High School

Vista Del Lago High School
Cajon High School

Arroyo Valley High School
Heritage High School

Valley High School

El Camino High School

Santa Clarita Christian School
Los Altos High School
Cupertino High School
Corona High School

Rancho Verde High School
Rubidoux High School
Hoover (Glendale)

Pioneer High School

Rim Of The World High School
Jurupa Valley High School
Glendale High School

723
646

630
604
571
567
566
551
547
517
509
506
478
461
457
441
422
421
416
400
389
380
377
351
344
344
341
340
338
335



Fremont High School
John Muir High School

Grand Terrace High School
Citrus Hill High School

Indio High School

Carter High School

Vista Murrieta High School
Desert Christian Academy
Eastside Christian High School
Nuview Bridge High School
Azusa High School

Mount Miguel High School

El Capitan High School
Gladstone High School

Ontario High School

Monte Vista/Spring Valley High
Bloomington High School
Calexico High School

Blair

University Preparatory School
Salinas High School

Bell Gardens High School

KIPP San Francisco College Prep
Village Christian High School
Berean Christian High School
Orange Glen High School
Calistoga High School

El Camino High School
Newbury Park Adventist Academy
M.A. Firebaugh High School
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327
303

278
266
264
256
251
248
210
210
201
196
186
175
174
172
172
152
140
136
131
130
128
121
116
103

96

90

82

40

San Jacinto High School

34



